
                                                                                                                                     Oxfordshire Dunlop Winter League 2021    Oxfordshire Dunlop Winter League 2021/22

Date  1pm                   Ladies A  -   Div   1            Ladies B - Div 6                      Mens A - Div 4       Mens B - Div 7                         
Sat 2 Oct
Sun 3 Oct Watlington A away
Sat 9 Oct Faringdon C home David Lloyd D home
Sun 10 Oct Oxford Sports B home
Sat 16 Oct Portcullis B home
Sun 17 Oct Benson C away
Sat 23 Oct Blewbury A home
Sun 24 Oct
Sat 30 Oct Faringdon D away Possible date
Sun 31 Oct
Sat 6 Nov Abingdon D home
Sun 7 Nov Oxford Sports A away Watlington B home
Sat 13 Nov Appleton C home
Sun 14 Nov
Sat 20 Nov Bicester A home Appleton B away
Sun 21 Nov
Sat 27 Nov Abingdon F home
Sun 28 Nov Wychwoods C away Wantage F away
Sat 4 Dec Long Crendon A home
Sun 5 Dec Shiplake A away
Sat 11 Dec Woodstock D home
Sun 12 Dec Faringdon D home
Sat 8 Jan Wychwoods A home
Sun 9 Jan Oxford City B away Kingston Bagpuize C away
Sat 15 Jan Abingdon E away
Sun 16 Jan Oxford City D away
Sat 22 Jan Mapledurham A home
Sun 23 Jan Marlow A away 10am start
Sat 29 Jan Watlington B home



Sun 30 Jan Hanney A home
Sat 5 Feb Mapledurham A home
Sun 6 Feb Appleton B away
Sat 12 Feb Woodstock D away
Sun 13 Feb Wantage A away
Sat 19 Feb North Oxford D home Brackley B away
Sun 20 Feb
Sat 26 Feb
Sun 27 Feb Blewbury B away
Sat 5 Mar David Lloyd A home
Sun 6 Mar Brackley C home Witney C away
Sat 12 Mar
Sun 13 Mar
Sat 19 Mar
Sun 20 Mar
Sat 26 Mar
Sun 27 Mar


